
Qty Unit Price Line Total

20.00$              

10.00$              

15.00                

150.00              

5.00                   

5.00                   

1.37                   

1.47                   

51.45                

11.00                

42.65                

54.10                

15.00                

11.50                

105.00              

125.00              

10.50                

2.40                   

18.90                

408.34              

443.10              

262.50              

26.25                

51.45                

209.00              

95.00                

105.00              

16.75                

1.55                   

173.25              

173.25              

210.00              

Sword (Gold/Silver) (Deluxe)

Sword  (Silver - Economy)

Prince Hall Grand Commandery of Knight Templar
State of Ohio and its jurisdiction

Office of the Eminent Regalia Recorder

SK Richard Johnson Sr
11409 Darlington Ave, Garfield Hts, Ohio 44125

216.570.9041

rjsr4kids@yahoo.com

[Commandery Name]

[Street Address]

[City, ST  ZIP Code]

Commandery Supply Order Form

Contact and Phone Number]

Description

Knights Templar Patent

Gold/Silver Buttons- Small

Shoulder Bars (Specify Office)

Shoulder Cord (Specify Red, Green, Yellow)

Officers Jewel

Past Commander Jewel

Passion Cross

Malatese Cross

Fatique Cap - Member

Fatique Cap - Officer

Gold Chin Straps for Fatique

Gold Chin Strap Buttons (Pair)

Cross Gold Plate for Fatique Cap

Chapeau - PEC (Best)

Chapeau - Sir Knight/PEC (Economy)

Chapeau - Sir Knight (Best)

Knights Templar Ritual

Knights Templar Statues & Regulations

Knights Templar Tactics Manual

Suit (www.mayosdiscountsuits.com)  Order Velcro & Sleeve Crosses

Dues Cards - P.E.C. (PER 25)

Dues Cards - Members (PER 25)

Gold/Silver Buttons- Large

Sling

Belt Hooks - Black

Sir Knight Sword Belt w/ Slings

Past Commander Sword Belt w/ Slings

Sir Knight Sword Belt w/ Barrel Chains

Chapeau Tassel

Rosette (Specify: PC; GC; PGC)

Sword  (Gold - Economy)
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36.75                

210.00              

101.00              

9.00                   

4.50                   

Subtotal

Shipping

Revised 3/2/2017 Total -$                      

(Note 1)* Prices are subject to change (Note 2)*Prices does not include Shipping and Handling

Items prices are subject to change.  Our aim is to give the best service at minimum cost. 

Chapeau Case - Black Imitation Leather

Past CommanderSword Belt w/ Barrel Chains

Gold Sleeve Lace 1.2 Wide (Chapeau)

Gold Sleeve Lace 1 1/2 Wide (Fatigue Cap)

Knight Templar Gauntlet Gloves (XL or 2XL)
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