

## Prince Hall Grand Commandery of Knight Templar

State of Ohio and its jurisdiction

## Office of the Eminent Regalia Recorder

SK Richard Johnson Sr 11409 Darlington Ave, Garfield Hts, Ohio 44125 216.570.9041 rjsr4kids@yahoo.com

## **Commandery Supply Order Form**

[Commandery Name]
[Street Address]
[City, ST ZIP Code]
Contact and Phone Number]

Qty	Description	Unit Price	Line Total
	Knights Templar Ritual	\$ 20.00	
	Knights Templar Patent	\$ 10.00	
	Knights Templar Statues & Regulations		
	Knights Templar Tactics Manual	15.00	
	Suit (www.mayosdiscountsuits.com) Order Velcro & Sleeve Crosses	150.00	
	Dues Cards - Members (PER 25)	5.00	
	Dues Cards - P.E.C. (PER 25)	5.00	
	Gold/Silver Buttons- Small	1.37	
	Gold/Silver Buttons- Large	1.47	
	Shoulder Bars (Specify Office)	51.45	
	Shoulder Cord (Specify Red, Green, Yellow)	11.00	
	Officers Jewel	42.65	
	Past Commander Jewel	54.10	
	Passion Cross	15.00	
	Malatese Cross	11.50	
	Fatique Cap - Member	105.00	
	Fatique Cap - Officer	125.00	
	Gold Chin Straps for Fatique	10.50	
	Gold Chin Strap Buttons (Pair)	2.40	
	Cross Gold Plate for Fatique Cap	18.90	
	Chapeau - Sir Knight (Best)	408.34	
	Chapeau - PEC (Best)	443.10	
	Chapeau - Sir Knight/PEC (Economy)	262.50	
	Chapeau Tassel	26.25	
	Rosette (Specify: PC; GC; PGC)	51.45	
	Sword (Gold/Silver) (Deluxe)	209.00	
	Sword (Silver - Economy)	95.00	
	Sword (Gold - Economy)	105.00	
	Sling	16.75	
	Belt Hooks - Black	1.55	
	Sir Knight Sword Belt w/ Slings	173.25	
	Past Commander Sword Belt w/ Slings	173.25	
	Sir Knight Sword Belt w/ Barrel Chains	210.00	

Knight Templar Gauntlet Gloves (XL or 2XL)	36.75	
Past CommanderSword Belt w/ Barrel Chains	210.00	
Chapeau Case - Black Imitation Leather	101.00	
Gold Sleeve Lace 1 1/2 Wide (Fatigue Cap)	9.00	
Gold Sleeve Lace 1.2 Wide (Chapeau)	4.50	
(Note 1)* Prices are subject to change (Note 2)*Prices does not include Shipping and Handlin	Subtotal	
Items prices are subject to change. Our aim is to give the best service at minimum cost.	Shipping	
Revised 3/2/2017	Total	\$ -